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 1,626.3754 

 526.1446 

 17.9276 

 237.1777 

 2,786.9477 

 236.9897 

 1,973.2000 

 2,194.2730 

 2,392.6037 

 18.3128 

 2,840.7512 

 143.4403 

 1,522.2251 

 0.8509 

 0.5598 

 1.9631 

 308.2378 

 6,557.6604 

 321.7690 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,601.9798 

 518.2524 

 17.6587 

 233.6200 

 2,745.1435 

 233.4349 

 1,943.6020 

 2,161.3589 

 2,356.7146 

 18.0381 

 2,798.1399 

 141.2887 

 1,499.3917 

 0.8381 

 0.5514 

 1.9337 

 303.6142 

 6,459.2955 

 316.9425 

 1,650.7710 

 534.0368 

 18.1965 

 240.7354 

 2,828.7519 

 240.5445 

 2,002.7980 

 2,227.1871 

 2,428.4928 

 18.5875 

 2,883.3625 

 145.5919 

 1,545.0585 

 0.8637 

 0.5682 

 1.9925 

 312.8614 

 6,656.0253 

 326.5955 
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